7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Obstacle Course
STEM- Stage

Mid~-America Council
Family Weekend

Check-In Begins

Check- In Ends

Morning Program Begins
Lunch Begins

Morning Program Ends
Lunch Ends

Afternoon Program Begins
Program Ends

Campers Depart

Trading Post Open
9 AM-11:30 AM
12:00 PM- 3:00 PM

Welcome Center
Welcome Center
Program Areas

Dining Pavilion

Dining Pavilion

Program Areas

Pick up your FREE Family Weekend Patch!

Open Program

Fishing- Lakefront
Games- Stage

Nature Hike- pick up your map in

the trading post!

Shooting Sports- Wilderness Valley
Handicraft- Dining Pavilion
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