

7:30 AM	Check-In Begins	Welcome Center
9:00 AM	Check- In Ends	Welcome Center
9:00 AM	Morning Program Begins	Program Areas
11:30 AM	Lunch Begins	Dining Pavilion
12:00 PM	Morning Program Ends	
1:00 PM	Lunch Ends	Dining Pavilion
1:00 PM	Afternoon Program Begins	Program Areas
3:00 PM	Program Ends	
4:00 PM	Campers Depart	

## Trading Post Open 9 AM- 11:30 AM 12:00 PM- 3:00 PM

## Pick up your FREE Family Weekend Patch!

## Open Program

Obstacle Course STEM- Stage Fishing- Lakefront Games- Stage Shooting Sports- Wilderness Valley Handicraft- Dining Pavilion

Nature Hike- pick up your map in the trading post!

